L22000369126

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(and the second
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certificates of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400387923684

S. CHATHAM AUG 24 2022

Marija Groog GRATIONS

RECEIVED 2022 MAY 18 PH 1:53

22 HAY 18 PM 2: 1.

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 20, 2022

FLORIDA FILING

* Please allow for original date *

We have received your document for STREETSIDE RETAIL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

You must file Articles of Organization and Certificate of Conversion simulataneously.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 722A00011547



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

05/18/22

NAME:

STREETSIDE RETAIL LLC

TYPE OF FILING: CONVERSION

COST:

150.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

a Hodge

STREETSIDE RETAIL, LLC

13799 Park Boulevard North, #246 Seminole, FL 33776

August 16, 2022

Via Email Only

Stanton H. Roberts
Division of Corporations
State of Florida
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Email: stanton.roberts@dos.myflorida.com

Re: Release of Name for Streetside Retail, LLC

Document No. L21000146313

To Whom It May Concern:

On or about March 29, 2021 we filed Articles of Organization for Streetside Retail, LLC (Document No. L21000146313). As of the date of this letter we have submitted Articles of Dissolution of the above-referenced limited liability company for filing with the Division of Corporations. A copy of such Articles of Dissolution are enclosed herewith for your reference.

Please be advised that we have authorized the release of the name "Streetside Retail, LLC" in connection with the filing of Articles of Conversion from Streetside Partners, LLC, a Georgia limited liability company, to Streetside Retail, LLC, a Florida limited liability company.

Please feel free to contact me directly at (404) 623-8569 should you need anything further to process this name release request. Thank you in advance for your time and cooperation.

Sincerely,

STREETSIDE RETAIL, LLC (Document No. L21000146313)

Stacey Buckley, its Manager

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

Division of Co						
SUBJECT: Streetside	e Retail, LLC					
SUBJECT:	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Limite	ed Con	npany)		
	a "Florida Limited Li	ability Company		d fees are submitted to convert an ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	"Other	
David R. Phillips, Esq.						
	(Contact Person)					
Phillips, Hayden & Labb	ee, LLP	<u> </u>			22	밀
	(Firm/Company)				555	SiSi
19321 US Highway 19 I	North, Suite 301	<u>-</u>			MAY 18	9
	(Address)					C.C.
Clearwater, FL 33764					3	DIVISION OF CORPORATION
(C	ity, State and Zip Code)				ယ္ —	NA.
stacey@streetsideretail					91	Ş
E-mail Address: (to be	used for future annual rep	port notifications)				(0)
For further information	n concerning this mat	tter, please call:				
David R. Phillips, Esq.		at (⁷²⁷	300-	1399		
(Name of Contact Person)			(Day	rtime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for dollars and drawn on			rocess	sed by this office must be payable	in US	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
Mailing Addr New Filing Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ction orporations		New I Divisi The C 2415	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 nassee, FL 32303		

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Streetside Partners, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
November 27, 2017
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Streetside Retail, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: May 18, 2022
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 17th day of May	_ 20_ 22
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:
Si mata and Australia d B	Just /
Signature of Authorized Representative: Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name; Stacey Buckley	Title: Manager
Printed Name, Stacey Buckley	Titte. manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	(See below for required signature(s)
Signature: Bncbl	loce below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Signature:	
Printed Name: Stacey Buckley	Title: Manager
	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	,
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees;	,
	#0.5.00
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
22 MAY 18 PM 3: 16

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Streetside Retail, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabil	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
TICLE II - Address:	
TICLE II - Address: mailing address and street address of the principal office Principal Office Address:	of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
mailing address and street address of the principal office	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

David R. Phillips, E	sq.	
	Name	
19321 US Highway	19 North, Suite 301	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)
Clearwater	FL	33764
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

David K. Phillips

Oct. Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Ai "MGR" = Mai	uthorized Member nager	Name and Address:	
MGR	<u></u>	Stacey Buckley 13799 Park Bouleyard North, #246 Seminole, FL 33776	- -
			- - -
			_ _
			_ _
			-
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.)	date, if other than the daisted, the date must be	ate of filing: May 18, 2022	
CLE V: Effective effective date is I to of filing.) If the date insert cument's effective	edate, if other than the datisted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	
CLE V: Effective effective date is I to of filing.) If the date insert cument's effective	edate, if other than the datisted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lete of filing.) If the date inserticument's effective CLE VI: Other present the content of	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be seed in this block does not re date on the Department ovisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lete of filing.) If the date inserticument's effective CLE VI: Other present the content of	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be seed in this block does not re date on the Department ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Document of the Department of the Department ovisions.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no nt of State's records. Signed by: A. R. Phillips	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lete of filing.) If the date inserticument's effective CLE VI: Other present the content of	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any. Signature of a late of the document is executed an aware that any factors.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.	22
CLE V: Effective effective date is lete of filing.) If the date inserticument's effective CLE VI: Other present the content of	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any. Signature of a late of the document is executed an aware that any factors.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not not of State's records. Signed by: A. R. Phillips BEOFFFICIONE member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State aree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	22
CLE V: Effective effective date is I te of filing.) If the date insert ocument's effective CLE VI: Other present the content ocument ocument ocument ocument ocument ocument ocument's effective CLE VI: Other present ocument	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any. Signature of a late of the document is exectly an aware that any faconstitutes a third degree of the interest of the document is exectly an aware that any faconstitutes a third degree of the interest of the date of	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. Signed by: L. R. Flullips BOOFFFICEDE member or an authorized representative of a member. ceuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the information submitted in a document to the Department of State aree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	ot be